6/1/2014

gid LastName

346 TEST
410 DILLON
411 KIRCHE

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$0.00

$47.24

$47.24

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

CB
Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
($54.26) $0.00

($54.26)

#Paids/'Void

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$101.50 $101.50

$101.50 $101.50

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

23

23



