gid <u>La</u>	<u>stName</u> <u>Dra</u>	awer F	<u>ills</u> <u>Co</u>	upons ]	<u>Paid</u> <u>V</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle No	et Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					Q	Race					
346 TE	EST	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
410 DI	LLON	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
411 KI	RCHE	\$47.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$54.26)	\$0.00	9	\$101.50	\$101.50	\$0.00	23
Totals:	:	\$47.24			(\$54.26)		9	\$101.50	\$101.50		23